Specific Residential Spacing/Location Requirements for Medical Marijuana Dispensaries

Town of Paradise Valley
City of Tempe
City of Scottsdale*
Town of Gilbert
City of Chandler
City of Mesa

*Caregiver Cultivation

Residential Zoning District

Child Care Facility

Church/Place of Worship

Other Medical Marijuana
Dispensaries

None
1,320 Feet
1,500 Feet
1,000 Feet
1,320 Feet
2,400 Feet

1,500 Feet
1,500 Feet
1,500 Feet
1,000 Feet
1,320 Feet
500 Feet

1,500 Feet
1,320 Feet
1,500 Feet
1,000 Feet
1,320 Feet
1,200 Feet

5,280 Feet
5,280 Feet
2,640 Feet
5,280 Feet
5,280 Feet
5,280 Feet




