	Residential Zoning District	Child Care Facility	Church/Place of Worship	Other Medical Marijuana Dispensaries
Town of Paradise Valley	None	1,500 Feet	1,500 Feet	5,280 Feet
City of Tempe	1,320 Feet	1,500 Feet	1,320 Feet	5,280 Feet
City of Scottsdale*	1,500 Feet	1,500 Feet	1,500 Feet	2,640 Feet
Town of Gilbert	1,000 Feet	1,000 Feet	1,000 Feet	5,280 Feet
City of Chandler	1,320 Feet	1,320 Feet	1,320 Feet	5,280 Feet
City of Mesa	2,400 Feet	500 Feet	1,200 Feet	5,280 Feet

Specific Residential Spacing/Location Requirements for Medical Marijuana Dispensaries

*Caregiver Cultivation